
Matrusri Engineering College
SAIDABAD –HYDERABAD-500059

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

CLASS: B.E- IV Sem (A-SEC) ROOM NO: N 113 w.e.f: 06/01/2020

CLASS TEACHER : Mr.V.CHANDRA SHEKHAR

Timetable In charge HOD Principal

TIME

DAY

9.40am to
10.40am

10:40 am to
11:40 am

11:40 am to
12:40 pm

12:40 pm to
1:40 pm

1:40 pm to
2:10 pm

2:10pm to
3:10 pm

3:10pm to
4:10pm

MON DBMS CO  JAVA(A)/CO(B)/DBMS(C)
L

U

N

C

H

SS(T) IC

TUE JAVA PS CO DBMS  JAVA(B)/CO(C)/DBMS(A)

WED ETCE FA PS SS JAVA(T) IC

THU  JAVA(C)/CO(A)/DBMS(B) JAVA CO DBMS(T) FA

FRI SS DBMS ETCE JAVA CO(T) PS(T)

SAT PS FA SS ETCE ORACLE/SPOKEN TUTORIAL

S.No. SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME
1 INDIAN CONSTITUTION IC Dr.I.UPENDER

2 EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION IN ENGLISH ETCE Mr.PRASHNTH KUBERKAR

3 FINANCE AND ACCOUNTING FA Mr.K.N.BALAJI RAO

4 MATHEMATICS-III (PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS) PS Dr.K.SHARATH BABU

5 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS SS Mrs.A.NARMADA

6 OOPS USING JAVA JAVA Mr V.CHANDRA SHEKHAR

7 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION CO Mrs. B.J.PRAVEENA

8 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS DBMS Mr.A.V MURALI KRISHNA

9 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB CO LAB Mrs. B.J.PRAVEENA/Mr P.RAVINDRA

10 OOPS USING JAVA LAB JAVA LAB Mr V.CHANDRA SHEKHAR/Dr.K.SUNIL MANOHAR REDDY

11 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB DBMS LAB Mr.A.V MURALI KRISHNA/Mr. K.VIKRAM REDDY

12 JAVA/ORACLE/SPOKEN TUTORIAL JDS LAB Mrs. K. BHAGYA LAXMI / Mrs .J.SAMATHA / Mr.K.VIKRAM REDDY
Mrs. T.ARUNA JYOTHI /Mrs.M.SWAPNA REDDY/Mrs.P.SUSHMA



Matrusri Engineering College
SAIDABAD –HYDERABAD-500059

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

CLASS: B.E- IV Sem (B-SEC) ROOM NO: N114 w.e.f:06/01/2020

CLASS TEACHER : Mrs.C.HARI PRIYANKA

Timetable In charge HOD Principal

TIME

DAY

9.40am to
10.40am

10:40 am to
11:40 am

11:40 am to
12:40 pm

12:40 pm to
1:40 pm

1:40 pm
to 2:10
pm

2:10pm to
3:10 pm

3:10pm to
4:10pm

MON DBMS SS FA PS
L

U

N

C

H

CO(T) ETCE

TUE ETCE CO DBMS JAVA SS(T) IC

WED CO SS  JAVA(A)/CO(B)/DBMS(C) DBMS(T) JAVA(T)

THU PS ETCE JAVA FA  JAVA(B)/CO(C)/DBMS(A)

FRI JAVA PS(T) CO DBMS ORACLE/SPOKEN TUTORIAL

SAT SS IC  JAVA(C)/CO(A)/DBMS(B) PS FA

S.NO SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME
1 INDIAN CONSTITUTION IC Dr.I.UPENDER

2 EFFECTIVE TECHNICAL COMMUNICATION IN ENGLISH ETCE Mr.PRASHNTH KUBERKAR

3 FINANCE AND ACCOUNTING FA Mr.K.N.BALAJI RAO

4 MATHEMATICS-III (PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS) PS Mrs.R.MADHAVI

5 SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS SS Mrs.A.NARMADA

6 OOP USING JAVA JAVA Dr K.SUNIL MANOHAR REDDY

7 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION CO Mr P.RAVINDRA

8 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS DBMS Mrs. C. HARIPRIYANKA

9 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION LAB CO LAB Mr P.RAVINDRA/Mrs .P.SUSHMA

10 OOP USING JAVA LAB JAVA LAB Dr K.SUNIL MANOHAR REDDY/Mr.V .CHANDRA SHEKHAR

11 DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LAB DBMS LAB Mrs. C. HARIPRIYANKA / Mrs. M. SWAPNA REDDY

12 JAVA/ORACLE/SPOKEN TUTORIAL JDS LAB Mrs. K. BHAGYA LAXMI / Mrs . J SAMATHA / Mr.K.VIKRAM REDDY/
Mrs. T.ARUNA JYOTHI /Mrs.M.SWAPNA REDDY/Mrs.P.SUSHMA



Matrusri Engineering College
SAIDABAD –HYDERABAD-500059

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

CLASS: B.E - VI Sem (A-SEC) ROOM NO: N105 w.e.f: 06/01/2020

CLASS TEACHER : Mrs.K.BHAGYA LAXMI

Timetable In charge HOD Principal

TIME
DAY

9.40am to
10.40am

10:40 am to
11:40 am

11:40 am to
12:40 pm

12:40 pm to
1:40 pm

1:40 pm to
2:10 pm

2:10pm to
3:10 pm

3:10pm to
4:10pm

MON CN DAA WP SE
L

U

N

C

H

 SE(A)/WP(B)/CN(C) LAB 

TUE CN WP(T) DAA PES SE(T) SPORTS

WED DAA PES SE ADB  SE(B)/WP(C)/CN(A) LAB 

THU WP SE DAA(T) ADB(T) CN(T) SPORTS

FRI  SE(C)/WP(A)/CN(B) LAB  ADB CN PES LIB

SAT  CCNA/SPOKEN TUTORIAL  ADB WP SPORTS

S.No. SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME
1 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS DAA Mrs. K. BHAGYA LAXMI

2 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING SE Mrs. K. SHALINI

3 WEB PROGRAMMING WP Mrs. M. PRIYANKA

4 COMPUTER NETWORKS AND PROGRAMMING CN Mr. A.PRAMOD KUMAR

5 ADVANCED DATABASES ADB Mr. K.VIKRAM REDDY

6 PRINCIPLES OF EMBEDED SYSTEMS PES Mr.V.KARUNAKAR REDDY

7 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING LAB SE LAB Mrs. K. SHALINI / Mr .V.VINAY KUMAR

8 WEB PROGRAMMING LAB WP LAB Mrs. M. PRIYANKA / Mr. M. PRAVEEN KUMAR

9 COMPUTER NETWORKS AND PROGRAMMING LAB CN LAB Mr. A.PRAMOD KUMAR/ Mr. P.SIVA

10 CCNA/SPOKEN TUTORIAL CCNA/SPOKEN
TUTORIAL

Mrs. K. BHAGYA LAXMI / Mrs . J SAMATHA / Mrs. T.ARUNA JYOTHI /
Mr.A.V MURALI KRISHNA



Matrusri Engineering College
SAIDABAD –HYDERABAD-500059

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

CLASS: B.E- VI Sem (B-SEC) ROOM NO: N104 w.e.f: 06/01/2020

CLASS TEACHER : Mrs.J.SAMATHA

Timetable In charge HOD Principal

TIME

DAY

9.40am to
10.40am

10:40 am to
11:40 am

11:40 am to
12:40 pm

12:40 pm to
1:40 pm

1:40 pm
to 2:10
pm

2:10pm to
3:10 pm

3:10pm to
4:10pm

MON WP DAA CN SE
L

U

N

C

H

ADB(T) LIB

TUE ADB WP  SE(A)/WP(B)/CN(C) LAB  PES SE(T)

WED  SE(B)/WP(C)/CN(A) LAB  WP PES DAA(T) ADB

THU CN DAA  SE(C)/WP(A)/CN(B) LAB  SE SPORTS

FRI DAA ADB  CCNA/SPOKEN TUTORIAL  WP(T) CN(T)

SAT PES SE CN SPORTS  SPORTS 

S.No. SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME
1 DESIGN AND ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHMS DAA Mrs . J SAMATHA

2 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING SE Mr .V.VINAY KUMAR

3 WEB PROGRAMMING WP Mr. M. PRAVEEN KUMAR

4 COMPUTER NETWORKS AND PROGRAMMING CN Mr. P.SIVA

5 ADVANCED DATABASES ADB Mrs. T.ARUNA JYOTHI

6 PRINCIPLES OF EMBEDED SYSTEMS PES Mrs.K .VIJETHA

7 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING LAB SE LAB Mr .V.VINAY KUMAR /Mrs. K. SHALINI

8 WEB PROGRAMMING LAB WP LAB Mr. M. PRAVEEN KUMAR/ Mrs. M. PRIYANKA

9 COMPUTER NETWORKS AND PROGRAMMING
LAB CN LAB Mr. P.SIVA / Mr. A.PRAMOD KUMAR

10 CCNA/SPOKEN TUTORIAL CCNA/SPOKEN
TUTORIAL

Mrs. K. BHAGYA LAXMI / Mrs . J SAMATHA / Mrs. T.ARUNA
JYOTHI / Mr.A.V MURALI KRISHNA



Matrusri Engineering College
SAIDABAD –HYDERABAD-500059

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

CLASS: B.E- VIII Sem (A-SEC) ROOM NO: N404 w.e.f: 06/01/2020

CLASS TEACHER : Mrs.BJ.PRAVEENA

Timetable In charge HOD Principal

TIME
DAY

9.40am to
10.40am

10:40 am to
11:40 am

11:40 am to
12:40 pm

12:40 pm to
1:40 pm

1:40 pm to
2:10 pm

2:10pm to
3:10 pm

3:10pm to
4:10pm

MON IRS SQT PROJECTWORK(A)/CCNA(B)  L

U

N

C

H

CC LIB

TUE  PROJECTWORK(B)/CCNA(A) SQT IRS  PROJECTWORK 

WED IRS SQT CC CC  PROJECTWORK 

THU  PROJECTWORK   PROJECTWORK 

FRI  PROJECTWORK   SPORTS 

S.No. SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME

1 SOFTWARE QUALITY AND TESTING SQT Mr .L.RAGHAVENDER RAJU

2 INFORMATION RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS IRS Mr. K.PRAVEEN KUMAR

3 CLOUD COMPUTING CC Mr . N.SHIVA KUMAR

4 PROJECT WORK PROJECT WORK PROF.G.VEERESHALINGAM / Mrs.C.HARI PRIYANKA

5 CCNA LAB CCNA Lab Dr.P.VIJAYAPAL REDDY, PROF.G.VEERESHALINGAM,
Mrs.J.SAMATHA, Mrs.K.BHAGYA LAXMI



Matrusri Engineering College
SAIDABAD –HYDERABAD-500059

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

CLASS: B.E- VIII Sem (B-SEC) ROOM NO: N405 w.e.f: 06/01/2020

CLASS TEACHER : Mrs.M.PRIYANKA

Timetable In charge HOD Principal

TIME
DAY

9.40am to
10.40am

10:40 am to
11:40 am

11:40 am to
12:40 pm

12:40 pm to
1:40 pm

1:40 pm to
2:10 pm

2:10pm to
3:10 pm

3:10pm to
4:10pm

MON CC IRS SQT LIB L

U

N

C

H

PROJECTWORK(A)/CCNA(B) 

TUE SQT SQT CC IRS  PROJECTWORK 

WED CC IRS PROJECTWORK(B)/CCNA(A)   PROJECTWORK 

THU  PROJECTWORK   PROJECTWORK 

FRI  PROJECTWORK   SPORTS 

S.No. SUBJECT NAME ABBREVATION FACULTY NAME

1 SOFTWARE QUALITY AND TESTING SQT Dr.G.SHYAMA CHANDRA PRASAD

2 INFORMATION RETRIEVAL SYSTEMS IRS Dr.P.VIJAYAPAL REDDY

3 CLOUD COMPUTING CC PROF.G.VEERESHALINGAM

4 PROJECT WORK PROJECT WORK Dr.P.VIJAYAPAL REDDY/ Mrs.B.J.PRAVEENA

5 CCNA LAB CCNA Lab Dr.P.VIJAYAPAL REDDY, PROF.G.VEERESHALINGAM,
Mrs.J.SAMATHA, Mrs.K.BHAGYA LAXMI


